LIBERTY & VICTORY
CHARTER SCHOOLS

Busing Information
FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS
Effective: 7162018

[Bas Company |

NOTES: 2018 - 2019 School Year Bus Routes.

Times listad are estimated time only, adjustments may take

place in the first few weeks and throughout

the school year. Please have students at the bus stop

5 mMINULES pefors the schesuted bus time. F

CAUTION to PARENTS:

* Each new student must have a compleled bus transportation form on file with Brown Bus Company, as well as, the student must be added to a route
before transpartation wilf begin. The transpeortation form [s avaflable at the school.

** For naw and/or younger siudents, vour student should know both the bus they ride and the bus stop they wil! gat off at.

* Place with Ihe STUBENT'S, NAME, BUS # and BUS STOP on their backpack for easy rafaranda by the teachers/drivar,

** Noljfy Srown Bus Company of any ADDRESS € QES,

AM. P STOP LOCATION
Bus # 23
ne am 2:52 S Powerline Rd @ Primrose Dr
Bus # 187 AM 2:53 S Harbour Springs St @ E York Ave
Bus # 197 AM 2:55 E Nevada Ave @ San Marco Way
7.26 3:03 S Canyon St @ Bird Ave
7:30 3:07 W Roosevelt Ave @ Westwood Blvd
no am 310 N Midland Blvd @ Sweetwood Circle/North Bound
7:38 3:13 W Orchard Ave @ Lotus Springs Way
7:40 315 N Middleton Rd @ Kipling Way
7:42 317 W Lonestar Rd @ Amaya Way
7:44 3:18 W Lonestar Rd @ S Heritage Pointe Ln
Bus #142 _

no a.m. 318 Port St @ Grant Ave

no a.m. 3:.08 Kings Rd @ Cougar Ave
7:30 no p.m. Kings Rd @ Port St
7.34 314 N Happy Valley @ Joe Ln
7:37 3:10 E Parkridge Dr @ S Grays Ln
7:43 2:58 Southside Blvd @ Stonehedge Pr
7:44 2:57 Southside Blvd @ Sioux St
7:46 2:56 Southside Blvd @ E Dark Springs Ave
7:49 no p.m. lLegacy Charfer School
7:52 2:53 Lewis Ln @ Red Fox L.n

no a.m. 3:24 Boys & Girls Club

Bus #143

7:20 2:52 Ruth Ln @ Castleton Ave
722 2:55 Ruth Ln @ Fletcher Dr
7:23 2:56 Schober Dr @ E Rocklan Ct
7:25 2:57 E Locust Ln @ S Schober 5t
7:26 2:59 E Locust Ln @ Lindenwood Dr
7:28 Bus#145 PM  Meadowbrook Dr @ E Dooley Ln
7:30 3:03 Meadowbrook Dr @ Sunnybrooke Dr
7:33 3:06 8 Canyon St @ Morning Sun Dr
7:36 3:08 Fall Dr @ S Stanford St
7:39 3:11 W Horizon Way @ S Skyview Dr
7:41 314 W Dooley Ln @ S Raintree Dr
7:43 3:15 W Dooley Ln @ S Canyon St

no a.m. 3:18 352112 Ave S
7:46 3:20 W LocustL.n @ S Raintree Dr
747 321 W LocustLn @ Vista Dr

no a.n. 323 W Burke Ln @ S Canyon St



Bus #144

7:33 3:00 9432 Lake Shore Br
no a.m. 3:04 Rim Rd @ Ranchview Dr
no a.m. 3:06 Rim Rd @ Deer Flat Rd
ne a.m. 3:07 Rim Rd @ Scism
7:40 3:08 Scism Rd @ White Horse Ln
7:42 3:10 Lynnwood Rd @ Scism Rd
7:46 3:14 7664 LaPine Rd
7:50 3:18 Bennett Rd @ Sand Ln
Bus #143 2:56 Deerflat Rd @ Stardust Ln
7:56 2:53 9143 S Powerline Rd
Bus #145
Bus # 143 AM 2:56 Meadowbrook Dr @ E Dooley Ln
7:28 3:04 W lowa Ave @ W Oakmont Ave
7:29 3:06 W lowa Ave @ Willow Creak Way
7:30 3:07 W lowa Ave @ S Fall River Dr
7:34 31 Lake Lowell Ave @ Mill Stream Dr
7:36 313 Lake Lowell Ave @ Spruce Creek Dr
7:38 315 S Midland Bivd @ W Dallan Woods Way
7441 3:18 W Roosevelt Ave @ S Lancaster Dr
7:44 3:20 W Roosevelt Ave @ Tallapooga River Way
7:48 3.24 W lowa Ave @ Whitechapel Way
Bus #198 _
7:24 nep.m. S Powerline Rd @ E Dakota Ave
no a.m. 3:11 E Dakota Ave @ Almond St
7:26 314 511 S Powerline Rd
no a.m. 3:18 7TthSts @ 17th Ave 8
7:31 3:22 N Yate St @ Delaware Ave
7:35 3:26 Davis Ave @ Lyons Park
no a.m. 3:10 ABC 123 Daycare
7:50 3:.04 Constitution Way @Nampa Rec Center
7:52 nop.m.  Constitution Way @ Sunnyridge Rd
noa.m. 3:00 Sunnyridge Rd @ E Maine Ave
Bus #1897 PM TRAMNSFER BUS FROM LEGALZY TO LIBERTY/VICTORY
7.25 Bus#23PM S Harbour Springs St @ York Ave
7.26 Bus#23PM E Nevada Ave @ San Marco Way
ne a.m. 3:15 E Greenhurst Rd @ S Stonehedge Dr,
7:30 317 Ventura Dr @ E lowa Ave
7:32 3:19 Chicago Ave @ Wildflower Dr
7:36 3:13 E Greenhurst Rd @ S Royal Meadows Dr
7.37 311 Tayten Dr @Chucker St
7:38 3:00 BenLn @ E Man O War Dr
7:40 3:08 S Preakness Way @ S Belmont Dr
7:43 3:05 S Happy Valley Rd @ Vineyard Way
7:45 3:.03 S Happy Valley Rd @ E Walcott St
7:46 3:02 S Happy Valley Rd @ Salmon River St
7:48 30 4403 Locust Ln
7:80 ncp.m.  Legacy Charter School
7:63 2:59 Locust Ln @ Shefa Ln

7:65 2:57 Locust Ln @ Jessie Ln



